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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOTIFICATION NO. CE/BC/23 DATED: 30.05.2024

The following candidates have passed the B.S. (Hons.) Biochemistry, (City Campus, Lahore)
final Examination Semester-11 (Spring Session 2023-24) under the Regulation of University of Veterinary

and Animal Sciences, Lahore.

THEY ARE ELIGIBLE FOR AWARD OF DEGREE DURING, 2024

NOTE: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper certificate/degree which will be issued under
the regulations in due course.

Sr Login # Name of the Candidate Marks
4 Regd. # Out of | %age CGPA
. 2640
2020-bc-006 | HADIA TARIQ
1. 2020-VA-866 D/O MUHAMMAD TARIQ 2016 | 76.36 3.59
2020-be-007 | MAMOONA TAHIRA
2. 2020-VA-867 D/O ABDUL HAMEED KHAN 2045 | 77.46 3.69
2020-bc-008 | KHADIJA
3. 2020-VA-868 D/O MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 1988 | 75.30 3.60
NADEEM
2020-be-010 | NAYAB ALTAF
4. 2020-VA-869 D/O ALTAF KHAN 2003 | 75.87 3.65
2020-be-011 | MOHAMMAD TALHA
5. 2020-VA-870 S/O MOHAMMAD ATTA 1857 | 70.34 3.30
ULLAH SAMMAR KHAN
2020-bc-012 | ASRA ABID
6. 2020-VA-871 /O ABID HUSSAIN 1985 | 75.18 3.58
2020-be-014 | FARWA ZAMEER
7. 2020-VA-872 D/O SYED ZAMEER-UL- 1879 | 71.17 3.35
HASSAN
2020-be-015 | FATIMA LODHI
8. 2020-VA-873 D/O MUHAMMAD SABIR 2141 | 81.09 3.83
Prepared by: Checked by:
Zahid Igbal Muhammad Asim Mirza
(Muhammad Zafar Naseem)
Asstt. Controller of Examinations
(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)

Controller of Examinations



LODHI
2020-bc-017 | SAHER SALEEM
9, 2020-VA-875 D/O ABDUL SATTAR 1954 | 74.01 3.51
2020-be-020 | ANEHA-ZAFAR- IQBAL
10. 2020-VA-876 D/O ZAFAR-IQBAL 2027 | 76.78 3.67
2020-bc-021 | SABA NAVEED
11. 2020-VA-877 D/O NAVEED AHMAD 1995 | 75.56 3.59
2020-bc-022 | MAHAM JAMEEL
12, 2020-VA-878 D/O JAMEEL AHMAD 1995 75.56 3.58
2020-bc-023 | ASMA MUKHTAR
13. 2020-VA-879 D/O MUKHTAR AHMAD 1971 74.65 3.56
2020-bc-025 | AMINA KHALIL
14. 2020-VA-880 D/O KHALIL SARWAR 2037 | 77.15 3.67
2020-bc-029 | ZAINAB MUNIR
15. 2020-VA-883 D/O MUNIR AHMAD 2273 86.09 3.98
2020-bc-030 | SANILA TAHIR
16. 2020-VA-884 D/O MUHAMMAD TAHIR 1884 | 71.36 3.36
2020-bc-031 | KHADIJA AZIZ
17. 2020-VA-885 D/O MUHAMMAD AZIZ 2098 79.46 3.80
2020-bc-033 | AMNA
18. 2020-VA-886 D/O MUHAMMAD YASEEN 1898 | 71.89 341
2020-bc-037 | LAIQA LIAQUAT
19, 2020-VA-887 D/O LIAQUAT ALI 1759 | 66.62 3.09
2020-VA-888 2020-bc-040 | HAADIA ASIM
20. D/O MUHAMMAD ASIM 1890 | 71.59 3.39
ISHAQ
2020-bc-042 | EMAN MAZHAR
21. 2020-VA-889 D/O MAZHAR MEEMOOD 2037 | 77.15 3.68
2020-bc-043 | SYEDA AYESHA ASHRAF
22. 2020-VA-890 D/O MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1817 | 68.82 3.20
SHAH
2020-VA-1493 2020-bc-045 | MARYUM BATOOL
23 D/O MUHAMMAD SHAHID 20301 76.89 1 3.68
2020-bc-048 AIZA NAEEM
24, 2020-VA-893 D/O NAEEM AHMAD 2013 76.25 3.66
2020-bc-049 | USAMA HANIF
25. 2020-VA-894 3/0 MUHAMMAD HANIF 2131 80.71 3.81
2020-be-050 | SWERA ZULFIQAR
26. 2020-VA-895 D/O ZULFIQAR ALI 1963 74.35 3.52
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27.

2020-VA-896

2020-bc-051

MAHRAWISH MARIAM
D/O MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

2142

81.13

3.85

28.

2020-VA-897

2020-bc-052

SYEDA 1ZZA SHAH MEHAK
SHERAZI

D/O SYED MUHAMMAD
EHSAN SHAH SHERAZI

2036

77.12

3.66

29.

2020-VA-898

2020-bc-053

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADNAN
SAJID

S/O MUHAMMAD SAJID
HUSSAIN

1776

67.27

3.12

30.

2020-VA-899

2020-bc-054

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
SHARJEEL
S/O MUHAMMAD SARWAR

2137

80.94

3.86

31.

2020-VA-900

2020-bc-055

HAMZA SHABBIR
S/O SHABBIR AHMED

1888

71.51

3.36

32.

2020-VA-903

2020-bc-058

LARAIB ANJUM
D/O NAEEM ANJUM

2007

76.02

3.65

33.

2020-VA-904

2020-bc-059

RABIA IQBAL
D/O MAHAMMAD IQBAL

1801

68.21

3.18

34.

2020-VA-905

2020-bc-060

FARIYA TARIQ
D/O QURESHI TARIQ HAMEED
SHAH

1787

67.68

3.14

35.

2020-VA-906

2020-bc-061

RIDA ZULFIQAR
D/O RANA ZULFIQAR ALI

1913

72.46

3.46

36.

2020-VA-907

2020-bc-062

AATKA
D/O MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

2102

79.62

3.82

37.

2020-VA-910

2020-bce-004

FAIZA TAHIR MALIK
D/O TAHIR MUSHTAQ MALIK

2043

77.38

3.72

38.

2020-VA-912

2020-bce-009

MUHAMMAD ALI
S/O SHEER MUHAMMAD

1616

61.21

2.70

39.

2020-VA-913

2020-bce-010

SAMAN
S/O TANVEER KHAN

1806

68.18

3.20

40.

2020-VA-914

2020-bce-013

KOMAL
D/O MUHAMMAD ILYAS

1822

69.01

3.24

41.

2020-VA-915

2020-bce-014

ESHA IMRAN
D/O MUHAMMAD IMRAN
HAMEED

1784

67.54

3.15

42.

2020-VA-916

2020-bce-016

TEHREEM FATIMA
D/O TAHIR RAZZAQ

1809

68.52

3.20

43.

2020-VA-1497

2020-bce-017

ISHMAL RAGHIB
D/O RAGHIB HUSSAIN

1830

69.31

3.27
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2020-bce-018 [ ATIQA
44, | 2020-VA-917 D/O MUHAMMAD AZAM 1920 72.72 3.46
2020-bce-019 | AROOQJ
45, | 2020-VA-918 D/O MUHAMMAD SHAHID 1907 72.23 3.44
IQBAL
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE/1084 Dated: 30.05.2024

Notification
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Biochemistry (City Campus, Lahore)
Semester-1I (Spring Session 2023-24)

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

THEY ARE REQUIRED TO PASS THE FAILING SUBJECTS

Sr.# | Reg.# Login.# | Name of the Candidate GPA | CGPA Failed
Subjects

8" SEMESTER

2020-bc-016 ADNAN RAFIQ
2020-VA-874 S/O MUHAMMAD RAFIQ | - RL
2. 2020-be-027 SHAHZAIB NISAR
2020-VA-881 D/O NISAR AHMED - - R.L.
2020-bc-028 KAYNAT ASIF
2020-VA-882 D/O MUHAMMAD ASIF 3.60 3.20 BIOC-14703
4. | 2020-VA-891 2020-bc-046 PAKIZA IQBAL BALOCH
D/O MUHAMMAD IQBAL - - R.L.
JAVAID
5. 2020-be-047 MUHAMMAD BILAL
2020-VA-892 NADEEM - - R.L.
S/O NADEEM IQBAL
6. 2020-be-056 ANOSHA MUNIR
2020-VA-901 D/O MUHAMMAD - - RL.
MUNIR
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2020-VA-902

2020-bc-057

MUHAMMAD HASNAT
AHMAD

S/O CHOUDHRY
ARSHAD ALI TAHIR

2020-VA-909

2020-bc-065

JAFAR EBRAHIM KHAIL
S/O ABDUL GHAFAR

2020-VA-911

2020-bce-005

SALMAN SAEED
S/O MUHAMMAD SAEED
AHMED

10.

2020-VA-
1495

2020-bce-
012

NAMAL KHALID
D/O KHALID HUSSAIN

1.

2020-VA-
1496

2020-bce-
015

AYESHA JAVAID
D/O JAVAID IQBAL

12.

2020-VA-1498

2020-bce-020

MUHAMMAD UMAR
REHMAT
S/O REHMAT ALI
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